WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

12/07/25 11:16:05

www.WestAuction.com

Liquidation of Car Care Center, a Sacramento Automotive Shop

Auction Opens. Tue, Jan 24 10:00am PT

Lot

0100
0101
0102

0104
0105

0106

0107
0108

0109
0110
0112

0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119

0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128

Title

Sun Mobile Recycling Center MRC-300
MAC Tools Refrigerant Management Center

Ammco 6900 Twin Facing Brake Lathe with
Standard Adapter and Tooling/Hardware

Engine Hoist and Stand

ESP Bar 97 Smog Equipment, Mustang Above-
Ground Dynamometer and Waekon EVAP
Tester

QD Bend-All Tiger Exhaust Tubing Bender
with Dies
Hyster H25E Forklift

Evap Trace UV Leak Master Leak Detection
System

T-Tech PRO Plus ATF Exchange Unit
Speed Draw Qwik Coolant Changer

Robinair Cool-Tech 34788 A/C Recover,
Recycle, Recharge Machine

Lincoln Weldmark 135 Plus Welder on Cart
Transmission Jack

Better Engineering Impulse Jet Washer

EBS Brake Flush

Black and Decker Super Service Valve Refacer
1963 Dodge Dart 225cc Engine

Bulk Lot of Supplies; Hoses, VVacuum, Push
Broom

Dirty Rags Waste Bin (empty)
Portable Mechanics Seat

(2) Engine Stands

Portable Mechanics Seat
Portable Mechanics Seat
Portable Mechanics Seat

Floor Jack

Portable Tall Mechanics Creeper
Blackhawk Floor Jack

15

Auction Closes: Thu, Jan 26 10:00am PT

Lot

0129
0132

0133
0134
0135

0137

0138
0139

0140
0141
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159

0160
0161
0162

Title

Patterson Portable Shop Fan

Hardy 30 Gallon Gas Caddy Potable Transfer
Tank

Fluoromizer Refrigerant Recovery Equipment
Auto Air Conditioner Service Unit

(3) Drums Castrol Multigrade Gear L ubricant
with Pumps

Better Engineering 200-HD Precision Cleaning
System

MAC Tools Brake Pressure Bleeder

MAC Tools 2.5 Ton Hydraulic One Pump to
Load Service Jack

Waste Bin with Used Qil and Gas Filters

Waste Bin with Used Qil and Gas Filters

(8) 6 Ton Jack Stands

Muffler Stand

Anti-Freeze Waste Can

Pipe Stand

(1) 48" Adjustable Jack Stand

(1) 162" Adjustable Jack Stand

Bulk Lot of Mechanics Tools and Supplies
Mechanics Adjustable Mobile Table

Tool Cabinet with Mechanics Tools

Parts Bin with Nuts and Bolts

Tool Boxes with Mechanics Tools

(1) 5 Drawer File Cabinet with Mechanics Tools
(1) 4 Drawer File Cabinet with Mechanics Tools
Kick Step Stool

Kick Step Stool

Safe Guard 15 Gallon Hazardous Waste Can
(empty)

San-Blast Model 50 Sandblaster

Workshop Light

(1) Floor Jack



Lot

0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174

0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189

0190

0191

0192
0193
0194
0196
0197
0198
0199

0200
0201
0202

Title

(2) Floor Jack

(2) Floor Jack

Wall Mounted Workshop Light

Cable Come-Along

Meta Platform Stool

Disassembled Stand Pieces

(2) Hardware Organizers with Bolts, Screws
Oxy/Acetylene Cutting Torch Set with Cart
Metal Desk with Contents

Desk Chair

Chair

Work Bench with Mechanics Tooling and
Hardware

Engine Stand

Work Cabinet with Contents

Continental Heavy Duty Drill Press

Oil Drain Stand

Oil Drain Stand

Bench Top Rotating Multi-Jaw Vise

Work Bench with Contents

American Machine Tool Grinder with Vacuum
Blue Point Ball Bearing Bench Grinder
Swivel Bench Top Vise

Mechanics Manuals

Wall Mounted L ocking Cabinet

Aluminum 6' Ladder

Bench Top Rotating Multi-Jaw Vise

Safe Guard 15 Gallon Hazardous Waste Can
(empty)

Work Bench with Contents and Overhead
Shelving

2.5 Ton Hydraulic One Pump to Load Service
Jack

Push Broom and Floor Squeegee
(5) Waste Bins (empty)

Bulk Lot of Mechanics Manuals
Metal Desk

Bulk Lot of Mechanics Manuals
Plastic Trash Can

Metal Shop Service Desk with Folder Pockets
on Side

MAC Tools Mileage Tester Carb
MAC Tools Mileage Tester Injection
Kwik-Lathe on Car Lathe

2/5

Lot

0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208

0210
0210A

0212
0213
0214
0214A
0215
0216

0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0300
0301
0302
0303

0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0308A
0309

12/07/25 11:16:05

Title

EBS Brake Flush

Solar No. 480 6/12 Volt Battery Charger Starter
Sun IBC-720 Battery Charger

Vacutec Emission Technician

Airmaster 32" Workshop Fan

Sun VAT-40 Battery and Alternator Tester with
Cart

Chair

Safe Guard 15 Gallon Hazardous Waste Can
(empty)

Swivel Bench Vise

(6) Waste Barrels

Dirty Rags Waste Can

Metal Work Bench

Swivel Bench Vise

Wooden Shelving with Time Clock, Drill
Sharpener and More

Emergency Eye Wash Station

First Aid Kit

(2) Uni-Dolly Maximum Load 3600 Ibs

(6) Jack Stands

(3) Jacks

(9) Assorted Jacks

(4) Metal Waste Bins

Motorcraft Storage Cabinet

Drum Lifter

Water Trough with (2) Drums of Waste Oil
Water Trough with (3) 55 Gallons of Waste Oils
Water Trough with (3) 55 Gallons of Waste Oils
Waste Qil Drain Stand

Waste Qil Drain Stand

Wheek Bearing Grease Packer

Vintage Metal Desk with Tools

(2) 4 Drawer Meta File Cabinets

Meta File Cabinet

Metal Storage Cabinet with Contents of Office
Supplies

Mityvac

Mastertech MTS 5100 Engine Analyzer on Cart
Movable Stand

(2) Visitor Chairs

Book Case with Manuals

Hoover Vacuum Cleaner

Chair - Wood and Metal



Lot

0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320

0321
0322
0323
0324

0325
0326
0327
0328
0329

0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0344

0345

0346

0347

0348
0349

Title

AllData Automotive Repair Informative System
(3) Piece Desk Set

(2) Visitors Chairs

Faux Plant

Shelf Unit (Contents Not Included)

OTC 6489 Ford Master Cam tool Service Set
OTC 3235 104 PIN EEC-V Breakout Box

OTC Ford Mudular V8/V10 Cam Tools

Snap On Vantage

Mastertech Graphing Meter

HubTamer Elite Front Wheel Drive Service
Tool Set

Evaporator Cleaning Kit
Electronic Engine control-1V Breakout Box
Combustion Leak Tester

Kaster Hand Tools 8-PC Floating Axle Housing
Rethreader KitLight and Medium Trucks and
SUV's

OTC GM 6 Cylinder Cam Tool Set

A/C Manual Hose Crimper Kit

Steering Wheel Puller

Red Tool Box

Neutronics Quick Detect A/C Sealant Detection
Kit

Mastercool Push Connect Flaring Tool Set
Mastercool Push Connect Flaring Tool Set
Mac Tools Disc Brake Caliper Set

Smoke Machine

Cruise Control Diagnostic Equipment
CPS ProSet #35000

Subaru Camshaft Tool

Brake Fluid Tester

Autel Digital Inspection Video Scope
Door Spring Tool

Power Probe ect2000 Circuit Tester

Y okogawa GA500 Plus Refrigerant Gas
Anayzer

Neutronics Automoative Ultima ID Refrigerant
Anayzer

MAC Scalalizer, Multiport Fuel Injection
Anayzer

Brake Caliper Pad Apply Pressure Test Kit
BEQO0197

Boat Painting
Brown Swivel Chair

3/5

Lot

0350
0351
0352
0353
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0500
0501
0502
0503

0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0600

12/07/25 11:16:05

Title

Autel Diagnostic Scan Tool System
New Generation Tester

Fluke 98 Automoative Scopemeter
GM Emission System

Car Manuals

Lot of Computer/ Printer & Contents
Shelving & Contents on Shelf

Fan

USS Metric Hardware

Metal Compartment Box with Brake Pads Inside
Metal Rack with Vacuum Tubing
Grey Rolling Chair

Metal Desk with Contents

Safety Gear

(3) Chairs

Raybestos Metal Bin

Compressed Air Tank

Shelf with Contents

Assorted Automotive Parts Hanging on Wall
Stant Storage Bin

Metal Shelving Rack with Contents
Metal Shelving Racks with Contents
Metal Shelving Racks with Contents
Metal Shelving Rack with Contents
Wooden Shelf with Contents

Metal Shelving Rack with Contents
Metal Shelving Rack with Contents
Metal Shelving Rack with Contents
Metal Shelving Rack with Contents
Metal Shelving Rack with Contents
Metal Shelving Rack with Contents
Metal Storage Cabinet

Bulk Lot of Furniture

Bulk Lot of Furiture

Shelves with Instructonal automotive VHS's

Metal Shelving with Instructional automotive
VHS's

Sharp Microwave

Wooden Compartment Shelf
Metal Compartment Box
Whirlpool Refrigerator
RCA TV

(4) Metal File Cabinets



12/07/25 11:16:05

Lot Title

0601 Desk with Shelf & Office Chair

0602  Wooden Book Shelf

0603  Couch with One Arm Rest

0604  Glider Chair with Ottoman

0605 Adjustable Office Chair

0606 Metal Office Desk

0607 Adjustable Height Table

0608 Wooden Book Shelf with Desk File Trays
0609 Desk with Computer and Office Equipment
0610 Desk with Return and (2) Desk Chairs
0611 Metal Storage Cabinet

0612  Vitaire H-200 HEPA Air Purifier

0613 Haier Mini Fridge

0614  Free Standing Metal Coat Rack

0615 Wood Book Shelf with Safety Training
0700 Framed Car Art

0701  (8) Chairs

0702 Wood & Glass Entertainment Armoire

0703  Side Tablew/ Shelf, Table Lamp and Tall Trash
Can

0704  Free Standing Wood Coat / Hat Rack

0705 Wood Barometer Thermometer Hygrometer
0706  (5) Faux Plants

0707  Bulk Lot of Office Desks/ Supplies

130 Pro-Arc Welder 230V/200Amp

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm noon on Monday, January 30th

Payment are NOT charged automatically. Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoice. Buyersin
default will be charged a 15% re-listing fee.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.

Removal of Items: BRING COPY OF PAID INVOICE

Monday, January 30th from 8:00 am to 4:00 pm
Tuesday, January 31thfrom 8:00 am to 4.00 pm

All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further
rights by the Buyer.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4/5


http://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/1600

12/07/25 11:16:05

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

5/5



