

## www.WestAuction.com

## Liquidation of Car Care Center, a Sacramento Automotive Shop

Auction Opens: Tue, Jan 24 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Jan 26 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	Sun Mobile Recycling Center MRC-300	0129	Patterson Portable Shop Fan
0101	MAC Tools Refrigerant Management Center	0132	Hardy 30 Gallon Gas Caddy Potable Transfer Tank
0102	Ammco 6900 Twin Facing Brake Lathe with Standard Adapter and Tooling/Hardware	0133	Fluoromizer Refrigerant Recovery Equipment
0104	Engine Hoist and Stand	0134	Auto Air Conditioner Service Unit
0105	ESP Bar 97 Smog Equipment, Mustang Above- Ground Dynamometer and Waekon EVAP	0135	(3) Drums Castrol Multigrade Gear Lubricant with Pumps
0106	Tester  QD Bend-All Tiger Exhaust Tubing Bender	0137	Better Engineering 200-HD Precision Cleaning System
0105	with Dies	0138	MAC Tools Brake Pressure Bleeder
0107 0108	Hyster H25E Forklift Evap Trace UV Leak Master Leak Detection	0139	MAC Tools 2.5 Ton Hydraulic One Pump to Load Service Jack
	System	0140	Waste Bin with Used Oil and Gas Filters
0109	T-Tech PRO Plus ATF Exchange Unit	0141	Waste Bin with Used Oil and Gas Filters
0110	Speed Draw Qwik Coolant Changer	0143	(8) 6 Ton Jack Stands
0112	Robinair Cool-Tech 34788 A/C Recover, Recycle, Recharge Machine	0144	Muffler Stand
0113	Lincoln Weldmark 135 Plus Welder on Cart	0145	Anti-Freeze Waste Can
0114	Transmission Jack	0146	Pipe Stand
0115	Better Engineering Impulse Jet Washer	0147	(1) 48" Adjustable Jack Stand
0116	EBS Brake Flush	0148	(1) 162" Adjustable Jack Stand
0117	Black and Decker Super Service Valve Refacer	0149	Bulk Lot of Mechanics Tools and Supplies
0118	1963 Dodge Dart 225cc Engine	0150	Mechanics Adjustable Mobile Table
0119	Bulk Lot of Supplies; Hoses, Vacuum, Push	0151 0152	Tool Cabinet with Mechanics Tools
	Broom		Parts Bin with Nuts and Bolts
0120	Dirty Rags Waste Bin (empty)	0153	Tool Boxes with Mechanics Tools
0121	Portable Mechanics Seat	0155	(1) 5 Drawer File Cabinet with Mechanics Tools
0122	(2) Engine Stands	0156	(1) 4 Drawer File Cabinet with Mechanics Tools
0123	Portable Mechanics Seat	0157	Kick Step Stool
0124	Portable Mechanics Seat	0158	Kick Step Stool
0125	Portable Mechanics Seat	0159	Safe Guard 15 Gallon Hazardous Waste Can (empty)
0126	Floor Jack	0160	San-Blast Model 50 Sandblaster
0127	Portable Tall Mechanics Creeper	0161	Workshop Light
0128	Blackhawk Floor Jack	0162	(1) Floor Jack

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0163	(1) Floor Jack	0203	EBS Brake Flush
0164	(1) Floor Jack	0204	Solar No. 480 6/12 Volt Battery Charger Starter
0165	Wall Mounted Workshop Light	0205	Sun IBC-720 Battery Charger
0166	Cable Come-Along	0206	Vacutec Emission Technician
0167	Metal Platform Stool	0207	Airmaster 32" Workshop Fan
0168	Disassembled Stand Pieces	0208	Sun VAT-40 Battery and Alternator Tester with
0169	(2) Hardware Organizers with Bolts, Screws		Cart
0170	Oxy/Acetylene Cutting Torch Set with Cart	0210	Chair
0171	Metal Desk with Contents	0210A	
0172	Desk Chair	0212	(empty)
0173	Chair	0212	Swivel Bench Vise
0174	Work Bench with Mechanics Tooling and		(6) Waste Barrels
	Hardware	0214	Dirty Rags Waste Can Metal Work Bench
0175	Engine Stand	0214A 0215	Swivel Bench Vise
0176	Work Cabinet with Contents	0215	
0177	Continental Heavy Duty Drill Press	0210	Wooden Shelving with Time Clock, Drill Sharpener and More
0178	Oil Drain Stand	0217	Emergency Eye Wash Station
0179	Oil Drain Stand	0218	First Aid Kit
0180	Bench Top Rotating Multi-Jaw Vise	0219	(2) Uni-Dolly Maximum Load 3600 lbs
0181	Work Bench with Contents	0220	(6) Jack Stands
0182	American Machine Tool Grinder with Vacuum	0221	(3) Jacks
0183	Blue Point Ball Bearing Bench Grinder	0222	(9) Assorted Jacks
0184	Swivel Bench Top Vise Mechanics Manuals	0223	(4) Metal Waste Bins
0185 0186		0224	Motorcraft Storage Cabinet
0187	Wall Mounted Locking Cabinet Aluminum 6' Ladder	0225	Drum Lifter
0188	Bench Top Rotating Multi-Jaw Vise	0226	Water Trough with (2) Drums of Waste Oil
0189	Safe Guard 15 Gallon Hazardous Waste Can	0227	Water Trough with (3) 55 Gallons of Waste Oils
0107	(empty)	0228	Water Trough with (3) 55 Gallons of Waste Oils
0190	Work Bench with Contents and Overhead	0229	Waste Oil Drain Stand
	Shelving	0230	Waste Oil Drain Stand
0191	2.5 Ton Hydraulic One Pump to Load Service	0231	Wheek Bearing Grease Packer
0103	Jack	0300	Vintage Metal Desk with Tools
0192	Push Broom and Floor Squeegee	0301	(2) 4 Drawer Metal File Cabinets
0193	(5) Waste Bins (empty)	0302	Metal File Cabinet
0194	Bulk Lot of Mechanics Manuals	0303	Metal Storage Cabinet with Contents of Office
0196	Metal Desk	0204	Supplies
0197	Bulk Lot of Mechanics Manuals	0304	Mityvac
0198	Plastic Trash Can	0305	Mastertech MTS 5100 Engine Analyzer on Cart
0199	Metal Shop Service Desk with Folder Pockets on Side	0306 0307	Movable Stand (2) Visitor Chairs
0200	MAC Tools Mileage Tester Carb	0307	(2) Visitor Chairs Book Case with Manuals
0201	MAC Tools Mileage Tester Injection	0308A	
0202	Kwik-Lathe on Car Lathe		
		0309	Chair - Wood and Metal

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0310	AllData Automotive Repair Informative System	0350	Autel Diagnostic Scan Tool System
0311	(3) Piece Desk Set	0351	New Generation Tester
0312	(2) Visitors Chairs	0352	Fluke 98 Automotive Scopemeter
0313	Faux Plant	0353	GM Emission System
0314	Shelf Unit (Contents Not Included)	0400	Car Manuals
0315	OTC 6489 Ford Master Cam tool Service Set	0401	Lot of Computer/ Printer & Contents
0316	OTC 3235 104 PIN EEC-V Breakout Box	0402	Shelving & Contents on Shelf
0317	OTC Ford Mudular V8/V10 Cam Tools	0403	Fan
0318	Snap On Vantage	0404	USS Metric Hardware
0319	Mastertech Graphing Meter	0405	Metal Compartment Box with Brake Pads Inside
0320	HubTamer Elite Front Wheel Drive Service	0406	Metal Rack with Vacuum Tubing
	Tool Set	0407	Grey Rolling Chair
0321	Evaporator Cleaning Kit	0408	Metal Desk with Contents
0322	Electronic Engine control-IV Breakout Box	0409	Safety Gear
0323	Combustion Leak Tester	0410	(3) Chairs
0324	Kaster Hand Tools 8-PC Floating Axle Housing Rethreader KitLight and Medium Trucks and	0411	Raybestos Metal Bin
	SUV's	0412	Compressed Air Tank
0325	OTC GM 6 Cylinder Cam Tool Set	0413	Shelf with Contents
0326	A/C Manual Hose Crimper Kit	0414	Assorted Automotive Parts Hanging on Wall
0327	Steering Wheel Puller	0415	Stant Storage Bin
0328	Red Tool Box	0416	Metal Shelving Rack with Contents
0329	Neutronics Quick Detect A/C Sealant Detection	0417	Metal Shelving Racks with Contents
	Kit	0418	Metal Shelving Racks with Contents
0330	Mastercool Push Connect Flaring Tool Set	0419	Metal Shelving Rack with Contents
0331	Mastercool Push Connect Flaring Tool Set	0420	Wooden Shelf with Contents
0332	Mac Tools Disc Brake Caliper Set	0421	Metal Shelving Rack with Contents
0333	Smoke Machine	0422	Metal Shelving Rack with Contents
0334	Cruise Control Diagnostic Equipment	0423	Metal Shelving Rack with Contents
0335	CPS ProSet #35000	0424	Metal Shelving Rack with Contents
0336	Subaru Camshaft Tool	0425	Metal Shelving Rack with Contents
0337	Brake Fluid Tester	0426	Metal Shelving Rack with Contents
0338	Autel Digital Inspection Video Scope	0427	Metal Storage Cabinet
0339	Door Spring Tool	0500	Bulk Lot of Furniture
0340	Power Probe ect2000 Circuit Tester	0501	Bulk Lot of Furiture
0344	Yokogawa GA500 Plus Refrigerant Gas	0502	Shelves with Instructonal automotive VHS's
0345	Analyzer Neutronics Automotive Ultima ID Refrigerant	0503	Metal Shelving with Instructional automotive VHS's
	Analyzer	0504	Sharp Microwave
0346	MAC Scalalizer, Multiport Fuel Injection	0505	Wooden Compartment Shelf
	Analyzer  Brake Caliper Pad Apply Pressure Test Kit	0506	Metal Compartment Box
0347		0507	Whirlpool Refrigerator
0240	BEQ0197  Root Pointing	0508	RCA TV
0348	Boat Painting  Prove Swivel Chair	0600	(4) Metal File Cabinets
0349	Brown Swivel Chair		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Lot	Title
0601	Desk with Shelf & Office Chair
0602	Wooden Book Shelf
0603	Couch with One Arm Rest
0604	Glider Chair with Ottoman
0605	Adjustable Office Chair
0606	Metal Office Desk
0607	Adjustable Height Table
0608	Wooden Book Shelf with Desk File Trays
0609	Desk with Computer and Office Equipment
0610	Desk with Return and (2) Desk Chairs
0611	Metal Storage Cabinet
0612	Vitaire H-200 HEPA Air Purifier
0613	Haier Mini Fridge
0614	Free Standing Metal Coat Rack
0615	Wood Book Shelf with Safety Training
0700	Framed Car Art
0701	(8) Chairs
0702	Wood & Glass Entertainment Armoire
0703	Side Table w/ Shelf, Table Lamp and Tall Trash Can
0704	Free Standing Wood Coat / Hat Rack
0705	Wood Barometer Thermometer Hygrometer
0706	(5) Faux Plants

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm noon on Monday, January 30th

Payment are NOT charged automatically. Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoice. Buyers in default will be charged a 15% re-listing fee.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

Removal of Items: BRING COPY OF PAID INVOICE

Monday, January 30th from 8:00 am to 4:00 pm Tuesday, January 31thfrom 8:00 am to 4:00 pm

Bulk Lot of Office Desks/ Supplies

Pro-Arc Welder 230V/200Amp

0707

130

All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**